

13-01-2026
ct no. 10
Sl. 36
RP

WPA 28825 of 2022
With
IA No. CAN 1 of 2025

Sankar Kumar Gupta

-Versus-

The Regional Provident Fund Commissioner
& Ors.

Mr. Sourojit Dasgupta,
Mr. Aniket Chaudhury

...for the Petitioner

Ms. Amrita Pandey

...for the UOI

Let this matter be released for want of
determination from this Bench and be placed
before the appropriate Bench.

(Smita Das De, J.)